
ML-S01G-20WDS-31SD | ML-09T/D MlaxLink ?????? SFP
 

? 

?????? (module MLS01G20WDS31SD) SFP ML-S01G-20WDS-31SD MlaxLink

  

 

SFP WDM, 155??/?, 20??, 1310/1550??, SC, DDM 

???????: ??? ???????? 
????: 
???? ?? ???????: 

????: 990,00 ???.

??????? ?????? ?? ????? ??????  

?????????????: Mlaxlink  

 

???????? 

?????????? ?????? WDM ?????????? ???? ??????? ??? ???????? ??????????? ??????? ? ??? ???????, ????????? ?????? ????? ????. ??????
?????? ???????? ?? ????????? ?? 155 ??/? ? ???????????? ????????? ???????? ?? 20 ??????????.

?????????? ??????, ?? 14
?????????? ???????? ??????, ?? 20
???????? ???????? ?????? 155??/?(STM)/100??/?(100Base)
??????? ????? ?????, ?? Tx:1310/Rx:1550
??? ??????? SC
??? ?????? S? 9/125 ?m
???????? ??????????, °C ???????? ?? -40 ?? +85. ???????????? ?? 0 ?? +85
????????, ?????, ?? 13,4?12,46?56

??????

??? ??????? ?? ???? ??????. 

 

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

                        1 / 1

https://viascom.ru/images/stories/virtuemart/product/sfp-ml-09t.png
https://viascom.ru/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=productdetails&task=askquestion&virtuemart_product_id=1444&virtuemart_category_id=6&tmpl=component
https://viascom.ru/index.php?option=com_virtuemart&view=manufacturer&virtuemart_manufacturer_id=42&tmpl=component
http://www.tcpdf.org

